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2018 FL Winter Am - Round 1 MX
01/07/2018
Race Results Race: 1 Printed:05:56 pm
250 ALL (No A or Pro)
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 815 YAM 754296 Colton A. Eigenmann Titusville, FL 1 1 25
2 279 HSK 893168 Jeffrey Chambers Punta Gorda, FL 2 2 22
3 911 KAW 2302614 Wyatt C. Dove Jacksonville, FL 3 3 20

DNF 222 YAM 2355382 Agustin Ballari Miami, FL DNS DNF
450 ALL (No A or Pro)
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 5 YAM 3034665 Wesley Allen Fairfax, SC 1 1 25
2 351 YAM 2355385 Nicolas Fanello Orlando, FL DNF 2 22

Race Results Race: 2 Printed:05:56 pm
85 (9-11)
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 66 SUZ 2775608 Casey Cochran Culloden, GA 1 1 25
2 107 KTM 2119675 Jordan Renfro Lake Park, GA 2 2 22
3 615 KTM 2840964 Colton Trouille Lake Park, GA 4 3 20
4 49/ KTM 2114058 Moon Gerrits Crystal River, FL 3 4 18
5 54 KTM 3105654 Austin Whitaker Trinity, FL 5 5 16
6 176 SUZ 3309591 William Jordan Wesley Chapel, FL 7 6 15
7 845 KTM 3353844 Gavin Shatney New Port Richey, FL 6 7 14

85 (12-13)
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 7 KAW 2947240 Ivan Aldama Jr Marathon, FL 2 1 25
2 411 KAW 2017302 Nicholas D. Romano Bayside, NY 1 3 22
3 12 HSK 2118832 Juan Vasquez Pembroke Pines, FL 3 2 20
4 49 KTM 2781578 Ragan Cochran Macon, GA 4 4 18
5 505 KTM 2091532 Casey Stapleton Beverly Hills, FL 5 5 16
6 99 YAM 2224159 Brennan Biegaj 8 6 15
7 850 YAM 3007850 Hayzley Freeman Yulee, FL 6 DNF 14
8 64 KTM 3406893 Gavin Hoogerheide Port Richey, FL 7 DNF 13

Race Results Race: 3 Printed:05:56 pm
65 (7-9)
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 55 KTM 2196584 Emile Lacher Brooksville, FL 1 1 25
2 235 KTM 3231395 Trace Palmer Homosassa, FL 3 2 22
3 133 KTM 3149608 Gage Costello Appling, GA 5 4 20
4 723 KTM 3323253 Landon Gibson Peachtree City, GA 4 5 18
5 26 HSK 2234370 Carson Wood Zephyrhills, FL 2 7 16
6 17 HSK 2138829 Jimmy Brown Valrico, FL 10 3 15
7 224 KTM 3267595 Tyler E. Goins Plant City, FL 7 6 14
8 522 KTM 3226595 Diego Arborio Jr Miami, FL 8 8 13
9 77 HSK 2355379 E Antonio Torres Rosales Fort Lauderdale, FL 9 9 12
10 51 KTM 3316469 Cobin Rabon Lugoff, SC 6 DNF 11



10 51 KTM 3316469 Cobin Rabon Lugoff, SC 6 DNF 11
65 (10-11)
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 910 KTM 2978546 Oliver M. Kamp Chesterfield, MO 1 1 25
2 289 KTM 2153388 Tyler W. Willis Brooksville, FL 3 2 22
3 23 KTM 3353401 Trip Carr Lecanto, FL 2 3 20

Race Results Race: 4 Printed:05:56 pm
250 A/Pro
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 777 YAM 1016122 Dylan Greer Summerfield, FL 1 1 25
2 15 YAM 2106069 Ashton Dickinson Cairo, GA 2 2 22
3 141 HSK 712016 Scott Meshey Zephyrhills, FL 3 3 20
4 368 KTM 922551 Stephen Czarnota Wakefield, MA 4 4 18
5 31 SUZ 753153 Cory Carsten Bayville, NJ 5 5 16

250 B
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 815 YAM 754296 Colton A. Eigenmann Titusville, FL 1 1 25
2 27 HSK 1110237 Cole Bradford Brandon, FL 2 2 22
3 50 YAM 3034665 Wesley Allen Fairfax, SC 3 4 20
4 279 HSK 893168 Jeffrey Chambers Punta Gorda, FL 5 3 18
5 145 YAM 853492 Tyler Collins East Moline, IL 7 5 16
6 754 KAW 3109754 Brandon Peavy Crawfordville, FL 6 6 15
7 151 YAM 898116 Matthew Doherty Lecanto, FL 8 7 14
8 338 YAM 2315625 Michael Braunius Dorothy, NJ 4 DNF 13
9 755 YAM 900332 Kyle Ianuale Gainesville, FL DNF 8 12

Race Results Race: 5 Printed:05:56 pm
Mini Sr 1 (12-13)
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 411 KAW 2017302 Nicholas D. Romano Bayside, NY 1 1 25
2 7 KAW 2947240 Ivan Aldama Jr Marathon, FL 2 2 22
3 12 HSK 2118832 Juan Vasquez Pembroke Pines, FL 3 3 20
4 49 KTM 2781578 Ragan Cochran Macon, GA 4 4 18
5 4 HSK 2203185 Jordan R. Bowen Dallas, GA 5 5 16

Race Results Race: 6 Printed:05:56 pm
Plus 40
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 31 SUZ 100043 Barry Carsten Bayville, NJ 1 1 25
2 930 SUZ 482482 Gaylon Dickson Weatherly, PA 2 2 22
3 8 KTM 728265 John A. Silvia Middletown, RI 3 3 20
4 271 HON 756157 Brenner Washel Goose Creek, SC 4 4 18
5 46 HON 2159227 Ariel Vivacqua Miami, FL 5 5 16
6 50 KTM 3015926 Nathaniel Ingram New Smyrna Beach, FL 6 6 15
7 918 KTM 2256132 Julio Delvalle Oviedo, FL 7 7 14
8 351 HSK 3012754 Diego Arborio Miami, FL 9 8 13
9 60 YAM 3406769 Paul Hanna Port Charlotte, FL 8 9 12
10 969 YAM 2256119 Hugo Font Kissimmee, FL 10 10 11
11 844 KTM 3405999 Doug Max Granby, CT 11 11 10
12 116 KTM 789396 Bryan Cournoyer Pawtucket, RI 12 12 9



12 116 KTM 789396 Bryan Cournoyer Pawtucket, RI 12 12 9
13 4 YAM Bryan Biegaj Palm Harbor, FL 13 DNF 8

Plus 55
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 1 KTM 742625 John Camelio Jr Holbrook, MA 1 1 25
2 22 HON 319408 Robert Noa Brooksville, FL 2 2 22
3 95 HON 251947 Michael Genereux Chepachet, RI 3 4 20
4 627 HON 146807 Dave Jolin Channahon, IL 5 3 18
5 182 KAW 433075 Ben Harris Musella, GA 4 5 16
6 10 YAM 395554 Paul Dziwanowski Glen Burnie, MD 6 6 15
7 72 YAM 2355387 Edward Garlin Gainesville, FL 7 7 14
8 325 KTM 579325 James Painter Tarpon Springs, FL 8 8 13

Women (12+)
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 49 HON 2159050 Alicia Goggel Fort Lauderdale, FL 1 1 25
2 17 KTM 2887262 Isabella Contopoulo Homosassa, FL 2 2 22
3 94 KTM 870945 Shelby Quast Weeki Wachee, FL 3 3 20

Race Results Race: 7 Printed:05:56 pm
65 (7-11)
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 910 KTM 2978546 Oliver M. Kamp Chesterfield, MO 2 1 25
2 55 KTM 2196584 Emile Lacher Brooksville, FL 1 2 22
3 289 KTM 2153388 Tyler W. Willis Brooksville, FL 3 4 20
4 235 KTM 3231395 Trace Palmer Homosassa, FL 5 3 18
5 522 KTM 3226595 Diego Arborio Jr Miami, FL 7 5 16
6 77 HSK 2355379 E Antonio Torres Rosales Fort Lauderdale, FL 8 6 15
7 17 HSK 2138829 Jimmy Brown Valrico, FL 4 DNF 14
8 224 KTM 3267595 Tyler E. Goins Plant City, FL 6 DNF 13

DNF 51 KTM 3316469 Cobin Rabon Lugoff, SC DNS DNF 12
Race Results Race: 8 Printed:05:56 pm
Schoolboy 2
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 27 HSK 1110237 Cole Bradford Brandon, FL 1 1 25
2 279 HSK 893168 Jeffrey Chambers Punta Gorda, FL 3 2 22
3 145 YAM 853492 Tyler Collins East Moline, IL 4 3 20
4 755 YAM 900332 Kyle Ianuale Gainesville, FL 5 4 18
5 43 YAM 958452 Cullin R. Park Clermont, FL 2 DNS 16

DNF 925 KTM 3308769 Jesse Heidenthal Bradenton, FL DNF DNF 15
DNF 624 YAM 3042476 Grant Lafrance Westport, MA DNS DNF

Race Results Race: 9 Printed:05:56 pm
Plus 35
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 8 KTM 728265 John A. Silvia Middletown, RI 1 1 25
2 194 KTM 674136 Robert J. Novak Bridgehampton, NY 2 2 22
3 271 HON 756157 Brenner Washel Goose Creek, SC 3 3 20
4 50 KTM 3015926 Nathaniel Ingram New Smyrna Beach, FL 4 4 18
5 351 HSK 3012754 Diego Arborio Miami, FL 6 5 16
6 918 KTM 2256132 Julio Delvalle Oviedo, FL 5 6 15



6 918 KTM 2256132 Julio Delvalle Oviedo, FL 5 6 15
7 116 KTM 789396 Bryan Cournoyer Pawtucket, RI 7 7 14
8 22 SUZ 2355389 Jorge Macias Kissimmee, FL 8 8 13

DNF 222/ HON 2287139 Gustavo Fernigrini Argentina, DNF DNF
Race Results Race: 10 Printed:05:56 pm
450 C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 11 KAW 689034 Stephen Ward Rocky Mount, NC 3 1 25
2 99 YAM 2355386 Rafael Araujo Pompano Beach, FL 2 2 22
3 411 YAM 265874 Logan M. Flanders Thonotosassa, FL 4 3 20
4 382 KTM 2196800 Roberto Burgos Las Piedras, PR 1 6 18
5 15 KAW 3405979 Renzo Medvescig Miami, FL 5 4 16
6 88 SUZ 889558 Kevin Assaf Jacksonville, FL 8 5 15
7 43 HSK 837961 Garrett W. Bercaw Wesley Chapel, FL 7 7 14
8 67 YAM 882865 Nolen Huston Sanford, FL 6 8 13
9 710 HON 3225415 Guido Santagati Miami, FL 10 9 12
10 69 YAM 3126993 Dalton Scharnagl Archer, FL 9 12 11
11 51 YAM 2118833 Ricardo Souza Hallandle Bch, FL 13 10 10
12 196 KTM 2355388 Hunter Dsouza Lecanto, FL 12 11 9
13 762 HSK 3353660 Ian Sbiroli Seminole, FL 11 DNF 8

DNF 844 KTM 3405999 Doug Max Granby, CT DNS DNF
Race Results Race: 11 Printed:05:56 pm
51 (4-6) Stock
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 100 COB 2141438 Tatum Michales Asheville, NC 1 1 25
2 29 KTM 2234337 Brayton Kreglow Panama City Bea, FL 2 2 22
3 811 COB 3340501 Hudson Kuritz Selma, NC 3 3 20
4 8 COB 3351754 Krue Carr Saint Cloud, FL 4 4 18
5 7 KTM 2275034 Rydinh Novak Bridgehampton, NY 5 5 16
6 111 KTM 3348793 Ayden Dukes Cleveland, TN 6 6 15
7 3 KTM 3329713 Riley Martin Ocala, FL 7 7 14

51 (7-8) Stock
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 26 KTM 2234370 Carson Wood Zephyrhills, FL 3 1 25
2 904 COB 3096904 Brennon Harrison Jacksonville, FL 2 2 22
3 723 KTM 3323253 Landon Gibson Peachtree City, GA 4 3 20
4 133 COB 3149608 Gage Costello Appling, GA 1 6 18
5 12 KTM 3318715 Colton Lorenson Homosassa, FL 6 4 16
6 971 COB 3231301 Jake Roberts Clearwater, FL 5 5 15
7 45 KTM 2325379 Colt St Clair Tampa, FL 8 7 14
8 54 COB 3276685 Parker Murphy Lake City, FL 7 8 13
9 157 COB 3407039 Aiden Vassey Tampa, FL 9 9 12

Race Results Race: 12 Printed:05:56 pm
Schoolboy 1 (12-16)
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 27 HSK 1110237 Cole Bradford Brandon, FL 1 1 25
2 411 SUZ 1097216 Crockett Myers Roberta, GA 3 2 22
3 99 KTM 2526121 Ben Kirkland Augusta, GA 4 3 20



3 99 KTM 2526121 Ben Kirkland Augusta, GA 4 3 20
4 424 HSK 2068209 Braeden Kenan Brooklet, GA 5 4 18
5 122 HSK 3267158 Facundo Arborio Miami, FL 8 5 16
6 925 KTM 3308769 Jesse Heidenthal Bradenton, FL 6 DNF 14
7 22 YAM 2355381 Thomas Rivarola Miami, FL 7 DNF 13
8 43 YAM 958452 Cullin R. Park Clermont, FL 2 DNS 15

DNS 624 YAM 3042476 Grant Lafrance Westport, MA DNS DNS
Race Results Race: 13 Printed:05:56 pm
450 A/Pro
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 777 YAM 1016122 Dylan Greer Summerfield, FL 1 1 25
2 368 KTM 922551 Stephen Czarnota Wakefield, MA 3 2 22
3 141 HSK 712016 Scott Meshey Zephyrhills, FL 2 3 20
4 31 SUZ 753153 Cory Carsten Bayville, NJ 4 4 18
5 351 YAM 2355385 Nicolas Fanello Orlando, FL 5 5 16

450 B
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 5 YAM 3034665 Wesley Allen Fairfax, SC 1 1 25
2 754 KAW 3109754 Brandon Peavy Crawfordville, FL 3 2 22
3 145 YAM 853492 Tyler Collins East Moline, IL 2 DNF 20

DNS 338 YAM 2315625 Michael Braunius Dorothy, NJ DNS DNS 18
Race Results Race: 14 Printed:05:56 pm
Plus 30
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 8 KTM 728265 John A. Silvia Middletown, RI 1 1 25
2 194 KTM 674136 Robert J. Novak Bridgehampton, NY 3 2 22
3 10/ KAW 758220 Shawn M. Mayo Orlando, FL 2 3 20
4 51 YAM 2118833 Ricardo Souza Hallandle Bch, FL 5 4 18
5 710 HON 3225415 Guido Santagati Miami, FL 4 5 16
6 707 KAW 2740020 Steve A. Binegar Jr Ocala, FL 7 6 15
7 222 KAW 2325380 Kenneth Mcwilliams 6 8 14
8 351 HSK 3012754 Diego Arborio Miami, FL 8 7 13
9 907 HON 2218613 Emil Nacnac Riverview, FL 9 DNF 12

Plus 50
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 31 SUZ 100043 Barry Carsten Bayville, NJ 1 1 25
2 930 SUZ 482482 Gaylon Dickson Weatherly, PA 2 2 22
3 22 HON 319408 Robert Noa Brooksville, FL 5 5 20
4 222/ HON 2287139 Gustavo Fernigrini Argentina, 4 6 18
5 1 KTM 742625 John Camelio Jr Holbrook, MA 3 7 16
6 627 HON 146807 Dave Jolin Channahon, IL 8 3 15
7 31/ KTM 2716431 Gary Stuart Arrington, TN 7 4 14
8 182 KAW 433075 Ben Harris Musella, GA 6 9 13
9 16 KAW 784307 Vincent Gallo Sr Webster, FL 10 8 12
10 29 KTM 484184 Tommy Wosyluk Blue Ridge, GA 12 10 11
11 72 YAM 2355387 Edward Garlin Gainesville, FL 11 11 10
12 10 YAM 395554 Paul Dziwanowski Glen Burnie, MD 14 12 9
13 95 HON 251947 Michael Genereux Chepachet, RI 9 DNF 8



13 95 HON 251947 Michael Genereux Chepachet, RI 9 DNF 8
14 3 KAW 588313 Daniel W. La Placa Brooksville, FL 13 DNF 7
15 63 KTM 216702 Gifford K. Quast Weeki Wachee, FL 15 DNF 6

DNF 111 KTM 3111595 David Smith Cleveland, TN DNS DNF
Race Results Race: 15 Printed:05:56 pm
250 C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 99 YAM 2355386 Rafael Araujo Pompano Beach, FL 2 1 25
2 11 KAW 689034 Stephen Ward Rocky Mount, NC 1 2 22
3 88 SUZ 889558 Kevin Assaf Jacksonville, FL 3 3 20
4 43 HSK 837961 Garrett W. Bercaw Wesley Chapel, FL 4 5 18
5 51 YAM 2288298 Oliveira F. Mateus Miramar, FL 5 7 16
6 15 KAW 3405979 Renzo Medvescig Miami, FL 9 6 15
7 382 KTM 2196800 Roberto Burgos Las Piedras, PR 6 9 14
8 411 YAM 265874 Logan M. Flanders Thonotosassa, FL 12 4 13
9 762 HSK 3353660 Ian Sbiroli Seminole, FL 11 8 12
10 196 KTM 2355388 Hunter Dsouza Lecanto, FL 8 11 11
11 49 HON 2159050 Alicia Goggel Fort Lauderdale, FL 10 10 10
12 67 YAM 882865 Nolen Huston Sanford, FL 7 19 9
13 313 SUZ 3350390 Ryan Higgs Lecanto, FL 14 13 8
14 69 YAM 3126993 Dalton Scharnagl Archer, FL 13 14 7
15 11/ HON 3331468 Taylor Brookshire Waycross, GA 16 12 6
16 184 YAM 3406909 Zachary Robinson Wesley Chapel, FL 18 15 5
17 917 YAM 3348322 Izzajah Schuetz Jacksonville, FL 17 16 4
18 122 HSK 3267158 Facundo Arborio Miami, FL 19 17 3
19 22 YAM 2355381 Thomas Rivarola Miami, FL 15 DNF 2
20 911 KAW 2302614 Wyatt C. Dove Jacksonville, FL 20 18 1

DNF 4 YAM Bryan Biegaj Palm Harbor, FL DNS DNF
Race Results Race: 16 Printed:05:56 pm
85 Jr Mini (9-13)
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 12 HSK 2118832 Juan Vasquez Pembroke Pines, FL 3 1 25
2 66 SUZ 2775608 Casey Cochran Culloden, GA 1 3 22
3 49 KTM 2114058 Moon Gerrits Crystal River, FL 4 2 20
4 54 KTM 3105654 Austin Whitaker Trinity, FL 5 4 18
5 505 KTM 2091532 Casey Stapleton Beverly Hills, FL 6 5 16
6 99 YAM 2224159 Brennan Biegaj 9 6 15
7 845 KTM 3353844 Gavin Shatney New Port Richey, FL 8 7 14
8 176 SUZ 3309591 William Jordan Wesley Chapel, FL 10 8 13
9 7 KAW 2947240 Ivan Aldama Jr Marathon, FL 2 DNF 12
10 64 KTM 3406893 Gavin Hoogerheide Port Richey, FL 7 DNF 11

DNF 615 KTM 2840964 Colton Trouille Lake Park, GA DNF DNF
DNF 411/ KAW 2017302 Nicholas D. Romano Bayside, NY DNS DNF

Supermini 2 (13-16)
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 411 SUZ 1097216 Crockett Myers Roberta, GA 1 1 25
2 47 KTM 2005017 Caden Braswell Shalimar, FL 2 2 22



3 899 HSK 2155899 Rosue Hernandez Jr Miami, FL 3 3 20
Race Results Race: 17 Printed:05:56 pm
Collegeboy (17-28)
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 31 SUZ 753153 Cory Carsten Bayville, NJ 2 1 25
2 5 YAM 3034665 Wesley Allen Fairfax, SC 3 2 22
3 151 YAM 898116 Matthew Doherty Lecanto, FL 4 3 20
4 15 YAM 2106069 Ashton Dickinson Cairo, GA 1 DNF 18

Plus 25
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 153 HSK 660172 Robby Renner Mulberry, FL 1 1 25
2 222/ YAM 2355382 Agustin Ballari Miami, FL 2 DNF 22

DNF 222 KAW 2325380 Kenneth Mcwilliams DNF DNF 20
DNF 907 HON 2218613 Emil Nacnac Riverview, FL DNS DNF 18

Race Results Race: 18 Printed:05:56 pm
125 (12-16) no 85 or s.mini
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 99 KTM 2526121 Ben Kirkland Augusta, GA 1 1 25
2 424 HSK 2068209 Braeden Kenan Brooklet, GA 2 2 22
3 417 KTM 3406997 Cameron Gause Tampa, FL 3 3 20
4 122 HSK 3267158 Facundo Arborio Miami, FL 4 4 18

DNS 624 YAM 3042476 Grant Lafrance Westport, MA DNS DNS 16
DNS 43 YAM 958452 Cullin R. Park Clermont, FL DNS DNS 15

Race Results Race: 19 Printed:05:56 pm
Mini Sr 2 (12-14)
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 411 KAW 2017302 Nicholas D. Romano Bayside, NY 1 1 25
2 12 HSK 2118832 Juan Vasquez Pembroke Pines, FL 2 2 22
3 7 KAW 2947240 Ivan Aldama Jr Marathon, FL 3 DNS 20
4 4 HSK 2203185 Jordan R. Bowen Dallas, GA 4 DNS 18

Girls (12-16)
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 62 KTM 2887262 Isabella Contopoulo Homosassa, FL 1 1 25
2 412 KAW 3245134 Cami M. Young Hilliard, FL 3 2 22
3 850 YAM 3007850 Hayzley Freeman Yulee, FL 2 DNS 20

Race Results Race: 20 Printed:05:56 pm
51 (4-8) Stock Open
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 26 KTM 2234370 Carson Wood Zephyrhills, FL 3 1 25
2 133 COB 3149608 Gage Costello Appling, GA 2 2 22
3 723 KTM 3323253 Landon Gibson Peachtree City, GA 4 3 20
4 100 COB 2141438 Tatum Michales Asheville, NC 5 4 18
5 971 COB 3231301 Jake Roberts Clearwater, FL 6 5 16
6 54 COB 3276685 Parker Murphy Lake City, FL 7 6 15
7 45 KTM 2325379 Colt St Clair Tampa, FL 8 8 14
8 12 KTM 3318715 Colton Lorenson Homosassa, FL 10 7 13
9 157 COB 3407039 Aiden Vassey Tampa, FL 11 9 12
10 904 COB 3096904 Brennon Harrison Jacksonville, FL 1 DNS 11



10 904 COB 3096904 Brennon Harrison Jacksonville, FL 1 DNS 11
11 29 KTM 2234337 Brayton Kreglow Panama City Bea, FL 9 DNS 10
12 7 KTM 2275034 Rydinh Novak Bridgehampton, NY 12 DNS 9

Race Results Race: 21 Printed:05:56 pm
Plus 45
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 31 SUZ 100043 Barry Carsten Bayville, NJ 1 1 25
2 930 SUZ 482482 Gaylon Dickson Weatherly, PA 2 2 22
3 46 HON 2159227 Ariel Vivacqua Miami, FL 3 3 20
4 16 KAW 784307 Vincent Gallo Sr Webster, FL 4 4 18
5 222/ HON 2287139 Gustavo Fernigrini Argentina, 6 5 16
6 31/ KTM 2716431 Gary Stuart Arrington, TN 5 6 15
7 122 HON 3392016 Petri Liljaranta Gainesville, FL 9 7 14
8 29 KTM 484184 Tommy Wosyluk Blue Ridge, GA 8 8 13
9 44 KAW 604040 John A. Kenan Brooklet, GA 7 DNS 12
10 969 YAM 2256119 Hugo Font Kissimmee, FL 10 DNS 11
11 844 KTM 3405999 Doug Max Granby, CT 11 DNS 10

Race Results Race: 22 Printed:05:56 pm
Supermini 1 (12-15)
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 411/ KAW 2017302 Nicholas D. Romano Bayside, NY 2 1 25
2 411 SUZ 1097216 Crockett Myers Roberta, GA 1 2 22
3 47 KTM 2005017 Caden Braswell Shalimar, FL 3 3 20
4 412 KAW 3245134 Cami M. Young Hilliard, FL 5 4 18
5 899 HSK 2155899 Rosue Hernandez Jr Miami, FL 4 5 16
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